24. ro€nik memorialu Oldficha Machy

2022-09-25 Josefov (Jaromér)

Masters 4 okruhy
start ~ 13:00:09 | 1973 -1992 | registered: 26

rank
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Masters ||
2/Masters ||
3/Masters Il
1/Masters |
4/Masters |l
2/Masters |
5/Masters I
3/Masters |
6/Masters |
7/Masters I
8/Masters I
4/Masters |
9/Masters Il
5/Masters |
10/Masters Il
11/Masters |l
12/Masters Il
13/Masters ||
14/Masters |l
6/Masters |
15/Masters Il
/Masters |
/Masters Il
/Masters Il
/Masters |

/Masters Il

#
25
29
48
27
26

6

109

22
14
21
19
13
50
20
49
23
151
10
17
158
11
12
4
7

name

JOSEF SCHEJBAL
PETR SULZBACHER
PETR PINKAVA
MARTIN FRENCL
ROMAN STASTNY
JAN KOC|

TOMAS KUCERA
JIRi MARTIN

LUKAS KOPECKY

TOMAS SULZBACHER

LUKAS TRISKA
PETR FISAR
MICHAL NEHYBA
LUKAS REICHL
JIRI MACHACEK
JIRI LEHOTSKY
VIT MRAZ

ALES KOMBEREC
JIRI PETR

JAKUB MICHL
LIBOR VENCK
LUKAS DREJSL
MARTIN PECA
TOMAS PROUZA
JAKUB GALATIK
MICHAL KOLLERT

year
1978
1975
1977
1990
1979
1988
1977
1990
1978
1979
1977
1984
1980
1987
1976
1976
1974
1979
1974
1990
1980
1986
1973
1981
1988
1979

team
CYKLO BENDL
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SILVINI R2 SPORT
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
MODRAKER RACING TEAM
NACHOD
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
POKEFOTO.EU
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
BIKEHOME
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
MTBO RACING TEAM HRADEC KRALOVE
PROLOG BIKE
INS BIKE TEAM
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
INS BIKE TEAM
NO EXCUSE
KUTNA HORA
POLICE NAD METUJi
LAZNE BELOHRAD
T) JISKRA JAROMER
JAROMER
JAROMER

alte
AN

finish
01:07:07.4
01:07:32.2
01:07:37.4
01:08:09.0
01:09:34.4
01:09:55.7
01:12:35.8
01:12:57.7
01:14:48.5
01:15:28.0
01:17:02.0
01:17:32.9
01:19:48.6
01:20:22.3
01:21:11.2
01:21:42.0
01:22:08.5
01:26:13.2
01:26:38.8
01:29:16.1
01:31:04.1

2025-05-17 14:59:45 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Yaas

(3

results
delay

00:24.8
00:30.0
01:01.6
02:27.0
02:48.3
05:28.4
05:50.3
07:41.1
08:20.6
09:54.6
10:25.5
12:41.2
13:14.9
14:03.8
14:34.6
15:01.1
19:05.8
19:31.4
22:08.7
23:56.7
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